Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

995

856

R$
600.00

30-03-2016

30-03-2016

30-03-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
ACORDO
TRABALHISTA
ENTRE
BENILTON E
PREFEITURA DE
MANICORE.

2016

2016

1,056

856

R$
600.00

29-04-2016

29-04-2016

29-04-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
ACORDO
TRABALHISTA
ENTRE
BENILTON E
PREFEITURA DE
MANICORE.




